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OEM Reference

AUDI 1K0423812C
AUDI 1K0423812CS2
AUDI 1K0423812G
AUDI 1K0423812GS2
AUDI 1K0423812K
AUDI 1K0423812KS1
AUDI N90635001
SEAT 1K0423812C
SEAT 1K0423812CS2
SEAT 1K0423812G
@ SEAT 1K0423812GS2
SEAT 1K0423812K
SEAT 1K0423812KS1
SEAT N90635001
SKODA 1K0423812C
SKODA 1K0423812CS2
SKODA 1K0423812G
SKODA 1K0423812GS2
SKODA 1K0423812K
SKODA 1K0423812KS1
SKODA N90635001
VW 1K0423812C
VW 1K0423812CS2
VW 1K0423812G
VW 1K0423812GS2
VW 1K0423812K
VW 1K0423812KS1
VW N90635001

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive 0011017848
KLOKKERHOLM 0018361
OCAP 0181897K
OCAP 0282116
BENDIX 040500B
ESEN SKV 04SKV280
ESEN SKV 04SKV282
OSSCA 06391
OSSCA 06391
TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE 0731165
GMB 07250021
GMB Oceania 07250021
LEMFORDER 10355
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LEMFORDER
Oyodo
TOPRAN
AUTOMEGA
DIEDERICHS
FORMPART
SYD

SYD

DODA

JP GROUP
JP GROUP
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
STARLINE
MTR

MTR

KRAFTVOLL GERMANY

OREX

APlus
DAKAtec
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
JAPKO
JAPKO
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
ASMETAL
sbs

ACDelco
URO Parts
ACEMARK
ASMETAL
DYS

VEMA
PROFIT
A.B.S.

ASVA
FEBEST
ABAKUS
ABAKUS
Omnicraft
FRAP
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY

RIDEX
RIDEX
FORMPART

10355
10K91370YO
110174
110078510
1101610
1107027
1126004
1126010
1130020040
1144600880
1144600980
1160200026
1160200026
1160300019
1160300019
1227720
12162216
12162320
13020061
131118
13358AP
150022
158000912
158000923
1580912
1580923
1634893180
1634893180
17AU1203
19065034782
19380999
1J0411315D
204481
20AU1200
22911071
22840
23010352
230620
2321003
2321GVRH
23311598
23311598
2395435
2467
2532801
2532801
25328PCSMS
284R0136
284R0136
2902031
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